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NOTIFIC ATION 

No. MEL.145!83/26. the 13th December, 1983. T..., Notific1\tio .. l\I;>A34/MIZ/83 
and No. 434/MIZ/83{I)both date<! 18.11.83 issue<! by the Rlect�n OommiS�!OOl of 
India on appointment of Retllrning OffiJ;.r� is respoct of Mizor_ Union Territory 
is notified for general .public information. 

No. 434/MIZJ83 

P. Lungliana, 
for Chief Electoral Officer, 

Mizoram, Aizawl. 

EL�TlON CO MMISSION OF INDIA 

NIIl,VACHAN SADAN 
ASHOKA ROAD 
NEW DELHI-I. 

Dated the 18th November, 1983. 
27 Kartika 1905 (Saka) 

NOTIFICA nON 

1n pursuance of the provisions of section 21 of the Representation of the 
People A ct 1951 (43 of 1951), and in supersession of the CommiS';ion's 

Notification No. 434/MIZ/78 dated 18th January 1978. the Election Commission 
hereby designates, in cOD�ltation with the Government of the Union Territory of 
Mizoram, the officer of the Government specified in column 2 of the Table b�low. 
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as the Returning Offic:er of the Assembly Constituency in the Union Territory of 
Mizoram as �ontained in scbedllle XXVII to the Delimitation of Parliamentary 
and Assembly Constituencies Order 1976 and specified in column I of the �aid 
Table against such Officer ()f Government:-

Serial No. and name of 
the Assembly Consti!cency 

TABLE 
, . 

• s' I, .; 
Returning Officer 

_____ -'I'-_______ --_.�=-=--·====-

--

:::-·�- - - -

- . -�-t2f2--------

I. 
2. 
3. 
4, 
5, 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
II. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 

Tuipang Assem bly Constituency 
Sangau Assembly Constituency 
Saiha Assembly Constituency 
Cloawngte Assembly Constituency 
Demagiri Assembly Constituency 
Buarpui Assembly Constituency 
Lun�lei Assembly Constituency 
Taw1pui Assembly Constituenl:! 
Hnahthial Assembly Constituency 
N orth Vanlaiphai Assembly constituency 
Khawbung Assembly Constituency 
Champhai Assembly Constituency 
Klla\\hai Assembly Constituency 
Saitual Assembly Constituency 
Ngopa Assembly Constituency 
Suangpuilawn Assembly Consdtuency 
Ratu Assembly Constituency 
Kawnpui Assembly Constituency 
Kolasib Assembly Constituency 
Kawrthah Assembly Constituency 
Sairang Assembly Constituency 
Phuldungsei Assembly Constituency 
Sateek Assembly Constituency 
Serchhip Assembly Constituency 
Lungpho Assembly Constituency 
Tlungvel Assembly Constituency 
Aizawl North Assembly Constituency 
Aizawl East Assembly Constituency 
Aizawl West Assembly Constituency 
Aizawl South Assembly Constituency 

Deputy Commissioner, Saiha 
Deputy Commission<;r. Saiha 
Deputy €omm;,;sroncr, . Salha 
Deputy Commissioner. Saiha 
Deputy Commissioner, Lunglei 
neputy Commissioner, Lunglei 
Deputy C9!1'missioner, Lunglei 

Deputy Commissioner, Lunglci 
Deputy CO!"missipper, Lunglei' 
Depu,ty CommIssioner, Aizawl 
Deputy' 'Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner. Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner, A.izawl 
Deputy, Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Cominissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner. Aizav-.I 
Deputy Commissioner: Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner,' Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner, Aizav.'l 
Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 
Deputy Commis_sioner, Aizawl 

By order. 

CL Rose. 
'Under Secretary. 
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